COLD SAKE (warm available)

30z

TAKARA NIGORI WHITE SAKE 5% 8

Bold, sweet, rich robust flavor with
distinctive rice savor

ORGANIC NAMA 15% 10

Clean dry and crisp mellow

YAMADANISHIKI JUNMAI GINJO 14.8%x 9

Natural full-bodies, clean refreshing
with dry after taste

KARA TANBA HONJOZO 15.4% 9

Full-bodied, rich taste smooth
on the palate

SHIROSASA JUNMAI NIGORI 13% 8
Cloudy sake with sweet creamy
refreshing taste

SHO CHIKU BAI TOKUBETSU 8
JUNMAI 15%

It is rich in umami, particularly
when served warm, furity flavors

SHO-UNE JUNMAI DAI GINJO 9

Using only the finest rice, Yamada-Nishiki,
and Nada’s famed natural spring water Miyamizu.
This velvety smooth saké has fruity aromas

BEER

HF PINT PINT

SAPPORO DRAFT 6 8

BOTTLE BEER

ASAHI BLACK <330ml>

ASAHI LARGE <630ml>

KIRIN ICHIBAN <355ml>

HITACHINO NEST Ask server for detail
- JAPANESE NO.1 DRAFT BEER

SOJU <360ml>
Fresh

Grapefruit

Green Grape

bottle
25/375ml

31/300m!

29/300m!

28/300m!

27 /300ml

26/300m!

29/300m!

PITCHER
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11

21
19
19



