COLD SAKE (warm available)

	3oz	bottle
TAKARA NIGORI WHITE SAKE 15% Bold, sweet, rich robust flavor with distinctive rice savor	8	25/ 375ml
ORGANIC NAMA 15% Clean dry and crisp mellow	10	31/ 300ml
YAMADANISHIKI JUNMAI GINJO 14.8% Natural full-bodies, clean refreshing with dry after taste	9	29/ _{300ml}
KARA TANBA HONJOZO 15.4% Full-bodied, rich taste smooth on the palate	9	28/ _{300ml}
SHIROSASA JUNMAI NIGORI 13% Cloudy sake with sweet creamy refreshing taste	8	27/ 300ml
SHO CHIKU BAI TOKUBETSU JUNMAI 15% It is rich in umami, particularly when served warm, furity flavors	8	26/ 300ml
SHO-UNE JUNMAI DAI GINJO Using only the finest rice, Yamada-Nishiki, and Nada's famed natural spring water Miyamizu This velvety smooth saké has fruity aromas	9 ı.	29/ _{300ml}
BEER		
SAPPORO DRAFT 6	PINT 8	PITCHER 19
BOTTLE BEER		
ASAHI BLACK <330ml>		9
ASAHI LARGE <630ml>		10
KIRIN ICHIBAN <355ml>		7
HITACHINO NEST Ask server for detail - JAPANESE NO.1 DRAFT BEER		11

SOJU <360ml>	
Fresh	21
Grapefruit	19
Green Grape	19